MC Energy Series BOOSTCAP® Ultracapacitors
Series: MC Energy
| Page 1 | Doc. # 1009323 | Rev. 8 |
Applications:
» Renewable energy
» Industrial
» UPS
» Power quality

» Low Internal Resistance
» High Energy Availability
» Low Time Constant
MC Energy Series Specifications:>
MC Energy Series BOOSTCAP® Ultracapacitors
| Page 2 | Doc. # 1009323 | Rev. 8 |MC Energy Series BOOSTCAP® Ultracapacitors
MC Energy Product Specifications:>
Part Number Capacitance
(F)
ESR, DC
(mohm)
ESR, 1khz
(mohm)
Ic
(mA)
BCAP0650 E270 650 1.15 0.80 1.5
BCAP1200 E270 1200 0.79 0.56 2.7
BCAP1500 E270 1500 0.63 0.43 3.0
BCAP2000 E270 2000 0.46 0.35 4.2
BCAP3000 E270 3000 0.37 0.30 5.2
MC Energy Product Properties:>
Maxwell Part No. Rth
(C/W)
Isc